
1 July 2023 – 30 June 2024

Sorrento Community Cemetery

Price List



Graves
Size

Reservation/
Selection Fee

Right of 
Interment Total

Lawn and Monumental Graves

Without Foundations Single row 2.44 x 1.22m $400* $7,995  $8,395*

Other Burial Services Refer to the SMCT Standard Fees   

Removal of Concrete/Quartz Top  $390*  

Cremation Memorials
Total

Casuarina Memorial Wall A Single Wall Niche 
Holds full amount of cremated remains  $2,655* 

Section 1 & 3 - Niche Pair  
Two (2) single niches sold as a pair; holds full 
amount of cremated remains

 $5,310* 

Cenotaph Wall Token Wall  
Does not hold cremated remains  $775* 

Moonah Memorial Garden Single Shrub Position  $1,765* 

Plaque and Granite

Casuarina Memorial Wall Standard Plaque 
Includes up to seven (7) lines of inscription 175 x 175 mm  $340* 

Cenotaph Wall Token Wall Plaque  
Includes up to five (5) lines of inscription 138 x 98 mm  $605* 

Moonah Memorial Garden Standard Plaque on Granite Desk 
Includes up to five (5) lines of inscription 149 x 111mm  $555* 

Public Rock Memorial Token Memorial  $430* 

Emblem A variety of options available  $145* 

Inscription Additional Inscription (per line)  $90*

The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a Premium Location Fee. 
Fees effective from 1 July 2023. In this listing GST is included in fees that are marked with an asterisk. The other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.

Sorrento Community Cemetery

smct.org.au
(03) 8523 1650 
scc.enquiries@smct.org.au

78 Normanby Road  
Sorrento, Victoria 3943

Southern Metropolitan Cemeteries Trust is a not-for-profit, community based organisation that cares for Brighton General Cemetery, Bunurong Memorial Park, Cheltenham Memorial Park, 
Cheltenham Pioneer Cemetery, Dandenong Community Cemetery, Melbourne General Cemetery, Sorrento Community Cemetery, Springvale Botanical Cemetery and St. Kilda Cemetery.
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